
 

2026 Area Plan Rollout & Training Matrix 

Trainings require registration. Office Hours sessions are drop-in style as a chance to ask specific questions. 

General Office Hours are not topic-specific and any questions related to the Area Plan may be asked. 

Have a question you’d like answered? Complete the form below. Questions will be compiled into an FAQ 
document which will be updated every Friday through August 2025.  
Area Plan Inquiries (Microsoft Form): https://forms.office.com/g/8NPaZnJt57   
 

Topic Trainings Office Hours: Topic-
Specific Sessions  

General Office 
Hours 

 
Tues. June 3, 2025 
10am-11:30am 
Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/j/
1609372849  
 
 
 
Mon. June 16, 2025 
2:00-3:30pm 
Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/j/
1600777684  
 
 
 
 

Area Plan Parts 1 & 2 
- Overview/Process 
- Part 1: Background 

of AAA 
- Part 2: Objectives 

and Strategies 
 
 

Mon. April 14, 2025 
1:00pm-2:30pm 

Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/webinar/re
gister/WN_CsgGrhFXSky4yFtkEb6

5OQ 
 

Mon. April 21, 2025 
10am-11:30am 
Link: https://dsa-

virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1614682
654?pwd=4U1qIcjaH9W4pHFr8n

IhpKWm4XD4oi.1 
 

Groups 1-4 & 7 
- Group 1: In Home 
- Group 2: Access 
- Group 3: Legal 

Assistance 
- Group 4: Other 
- Group 7: National 

Family Caregiver 
Support Program 

 

Wed. April 23, 2025 
10am-11:30am 
Link: https://dsa-

virginia.zoomgov.com/webinar/re
gister/WN_68diVb-
vQRy2tTpLmOiBFw 

 
 

Wed. April 30, 2025 
2pm-3:30pm 

Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1605

430021 
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Groups 5-6: Nutrition 
Programs 

- Group 5: Nutrition 
- Group 6: Disease 

Prevention and 
Health Promotion 

Thurs. May 1, 2025 
10am-11:30am 
Link:https://dsa-

virginia.zoomgov.com/webinar/re
gister/WN_0sS_-

I6JSCeFgi4FLt3N7g 

Mon. May 12, 2025 
1pm-2:30pm 

Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1608

928679 
 

Mon. June 23, 2025 
2pm-3:30pm 
Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/j/
1607425459  
 
 
 
 
  
 

Group 8-9, CCEVP, Other 
Services 

- Group 8: Elder Abuse 
Prevention 

- Group 9: Long-term 
Care Ombudsman  

- CCEVP 
- Other Services 

 

Tues. May 22, 2025 
2pm-3:30pm 

Link:https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/webinar/re
gister/WN_MIcjH3SSSPmie9eSEp

HlRw 
 

Thurs. May 29 
10am-11:30am 
Link: https://dsa-

virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1603
602080 

 

Budget 
 

Mon. June 9, 2025 
2pm-3:30pm 

Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/webinar/re
gister/WN_JGlxY_9tRIyM8A_ksAq

VxA 
 
 

Tues. June 17, 2025 
2pm-3:30pm 

Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1611

357907 
 
 

Annually Required 
Documents & Emergency 
Preparedness  
 

Mon. July 7, 2025 
2pm-3:30pm 

Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/webinar/re

gister/WN_230vcoI8SZebJ5-
GtNRUcA 

Tues. July 15, 2025 
2pm-3:30pm 

Link: https://dsa-
virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1605

847509 
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